
Great Hearts Northern Oaks
17223 Jones Maltsberger Rd.    San Antonio, TX  78247
School Phone: 210-888-9483      Fax: 210-888-9484      Email: Todd.Ladd@greatheartsnorthernoaks.org

Athletic Director

Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Tuesday Feb. 06 Lutheran High Sch of San
Antonio

Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 5:00PM

S Monday Feb. 12 @ Lutheran High Sch of
San Antonio

Lutheran High Sch of San
Antonio

 4:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 20 @ Bracken Christian
School

Bracken Christian School  6:00PM

Friday Feb. 23 Memorial High School Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 5:00PM

Thursday Feb. 29 @ OPEN (Poteet Baseball
Tourney)

OPEN  TBA

Friday Mar. 01 @ OPEN (Poteet Baseball
Tourney)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Mar. 02 @ OPEN (Poteet Baseball
Tourney)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Mar. 05 @ Pettus High School Pettus High School  5:00PM
Friday Mar. 08 @ John Paul II Catholic

High School (New
Braunfels Little League
Fields)

John Paul II Catholic High
School

 6:00PM

Monday Mar. 11 Crystal City High School Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 1:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 12 West Campus High School Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 1:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 13 Poth High School Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 1:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 19 @ Luling High School Luling High School  6:00PM
Friday Mar. 22 @ Robert G Cole High

School
Robert G Cole High School  4:00PM

Monday Mar. 25 Randolph High School Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 5:00PM

Thursday Mar. 28 @ Marion High School Marion High School  5:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 02 Nixon-Smiley High School Great Hearts Northern

Oaks
 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 05 Luling High School Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 5:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 09 Robert G Cole High School Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 12 @ Randolph High School Randolph High School  4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 Marion High School

(Senior Night Game)
Great Hearts Northern
Oaks

 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ Nixon-Smiley High
School

Nixon-Smiley High School  6:00PM
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